SPOKANE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
MONTHLY TRAFFIC REPORT
DECEMBER 2016

YEAR TO DATE

Percent Percent
Increase (Decrease) Difference 2015 Increase (Decrease) Difference

DECEMBER

MAJOR AIRLINES:
Passengers

Enplaned
Deplaned

97,916
95,894

98,069
95,057

(153)
837

-0.16%
0.88%

1,153,695
1,151,693

1,135,117
1,117,638

Sub-total 193,810 193,126 684 0.35% 2,305,388 2,252,755
REGIONAL AIRLINES:
Passengers
Enplaned 12.41%
Deplaned 10.94%

Sub-total 11.66%

431,215
449,372
880,587

458,348
470,359
928,707

100,753

TOTAL PASSENGERS 279,961 270,279 3,234,095 3,133,342

1,423,222
362,055
1,785,277

CARGO: Enplaned 6,092,407.00
Deplaned 9,052,379.00

*TOTAL CARGO (in Pounds) 15,144,786.00
Passenger activity reported by individual airlines

5,573,970.00 518,437
8,999,000.00 53,379
14,572,970.00 571,816 3.92%

54,995,707.00
79,755,213.00
134,750,920.00

53,572,485.00
79,393,158.05
132,965,643.05

MONTHLY AIRCRAFT ACTIVITY

DECEMBER YEAR TO DATE

Percent Percent
Increase (Decrease) Difference Increase (Decrease) Difference

Major Airlines 1,422 3.71%
Regional Airlines -0.33%
General Aviation -20.35%
Military -6.11%

Total Itinerant -1.82%

Total Local (1,531) -22.49%

TOTAL OPERATIONS (2,593)

Operations activity is reported by the FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION

Percent Percent
Increase (Decrease) Difference 2015 Increase (Decrease) Difference

Felts Field Operations Total 1,670 1,387 83.05% 50,729 3,584 7.06%

Operations activity is reported by the FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION



SPOKANE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
MONTHLY TRAFFIC REPORT
AIRLINE PASSENGER STATISTICS

DECEMBER 2016

DECEMBER ENPLANEMENT DATA DECEMBER DEPLANEMENT DATA
Airline 2016 2015 Diff % change 2016 2015 Diff % change

Alaska (3,606) -16.28% (4,014)| -19.31%
American* (91) -1.65% 354 6.68%
Delta 694 2.27% 1,560 5.24%
Horizon 4,733 12.41% 4,265 10.94%

Southwest 1,608 5.19% 1,398 4.54%

United Airlines 794 9.35% 1,058 13.06%

Other - - - 0.00% - - - 0.00%

Charters 100.00% 100.00%

Total Passengers 140,799 136,219 4,580 3.36% 139,162 134,060
Passenger activity reported by individual airlines

*U. S. Airways was purchased by American Airlines and is reported under American Airlines going forward.

Total Passengers for DECEMBER 2016 279,961
Total Passengers for DECEMBER 2015 270,279
% Change Versus DECEMBER 2015 3.58%



October
November

December

SPOKANE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

MONTHLY TRAFFIC REPORT

DECEMBER 2016

TOTAL PASSENGER TRAFFIC COMPARISON

2016

Total

Passengers YTD

230,576
220,343
250,881
251,955
263,144
294,561
311,274
313,002
272,675
272,060
273,663
279,961

3,234,095

Percent

difference

3.22%

2015

225,785
214,933
260,984
239,603
254,499
280,098
308,500
303,403
260,439
265,563
249,256
270,279

3,133,342

2014

220,737
208,435
248,904
229,989
241,870
266,701
292,025
289,713
237,078
247,679
237,296
266,225

2,986,652

2013

210,770
199,694
245,021
227,005
242,208
262,638
287,204
286,417
236,363
241,776
228,168
259,594

2,926,858

COMPARISON OF TOTAL PASSENGERS

215,209
214,092
255,948
230,609
248,503
267,849
296,393
300,775
240,131
244,804
241,381
249,621

3,005,315
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Passenger activity reported by individual airlines




